
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.
91

169
94

138
153
57

973
165
112
34
8

42
122
20
59

110
84

313
115
137
143
75

Last Name
REICHEL
GRÉGR
GAMBIRAŽA
KRÁTKÝ
BITTNER
CHMELAŘ
GOMOLA
VAJNER ml.
LAMBERT
KOPŘIVA
KOPEJSKO
JOŠT
ROLENEC
JAFARIAN
ZIMMERMANN
JELÍNEK
WOLF
MAŘÍK
ČECH
CIMBUREK
KAŠTAN
SUCHÁNEK

First Name
TOMÁŠ
EDMUND
KRISTIAN
RADEK
PETR
PETR
PETR
PETR
JAN
PAVEL
TOMÁŠ
BOHUSLAV
DAVID
MAJID
DANIEL
ONDŘEJ
TOMÁŠ
PAVEL
MARTIN
MICHAL
JAN
MARTIN

Nat/State
B1
B2
B1
B2
B1
B2
B1
C
B2
B2
C
B2
B2
C
B2
B2
C
B2
C
C
C
C

Club
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NBK1
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK

Sponsor
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA YZF R1
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
KAWASAKI ZX10
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ER 6R
DUCATI 999S
DUCATI 1098
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
MV AGUSTA F4
DUCATI  996
APRILIA RSV 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R6
HONDA FIREBLADE 1000RR

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
5

Total Tm
11:31.726
11:36.002
11:38.791
11:53.437
11:53.696
11:54.435
12:09.280
12:09.617
12:10.736
12:14.384
12:23.884
12:27.591
12:27.844
12:31.966
12:33.078
12:42.828
13:01.318
13:14.376
13:14.718
13:35.768
12:32.061
12:44.125

Diff
-

+4.276
+7.065

+21.711
+21.970
+22.709
+37.554
+37.891
+39.010
+42.658
+52.158
+55.865
+56.118

+1:00.240
+1:01.352
+1:11.102
+1:29.592
+1:42.650
+1:42.992
+2:04.042

1 Lap
+12.064

Best Tm
1:51.070
1:52.094
1:53.048
1:56.547
1:53.254
1:55.911
1:57.302
1:58.659
1:58.273
1:57.704
1:59.586
2:01.538
2:00.249
2:00.736
2:02.040
2:03.458
2:07.474
2:08.104
2:08.475
2:12.984
2:25.197
2:25.722

Race Results
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Margin of Victory

+4.276

Avg. Speed

131,743

Best Lap Tm

1:51.070

Best Lap by

[91] TOMÁŠ REICHEL
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Competitors Laps

1EDMUND GRÉGR (169)

2TOMÁŠ REICHEL (91)

3RADEK KRÁTKÝ (138)

4KRISTIAN GAMBIRAŽA (94)

5PETR CHMELAŘ (57)

6PETR VAJNER ml. (165)

7JAN LAMBERT (112)

8PETR GOMOLA (973)

9PETR BITTNER (153)

10BOHUSLAV JOŠT (42)

11PAVEL KOPŘIVA (34)

12DANIEL ZIMMERMANN (59)

13TOMÁŠ KOPEJSKO (8)

14DAVID ROLENEC (122)

15MAJID JAFARIAN (20)

16TOMÁŠ WOLF (84)

17ONDŘEJ JELÍNEK (110)

18MARTIN ČECH (115)

19PAVEL MAŘÍK (313)

20MICHAL CIMBUREK (137)

21JAN KAŠTAN (143)

22MARTIN SUCHÁNEK (75)

1

169

91

138

94

57

165

112

973

153

42

34

59

8

122

20

84

110

115

313

137

143

75

2

169

91

138

94

57

165

973

112

153

42

34

59

8

20

122

110

84

115

313

137

75

143

3

169

91

94

138

57

165

973

153

112

42

34

59

8

122

20

110

84

313

115

137

75

143

4

91

169

94

138

57

153

165

973

112

34

42

8

59

122

20

110

84

115

313

137

143

75

5

91

169

94

138

57

153

973

165

112

34

8

42

122

20

59

110

84

115

313

137

143

75

6

91

169

94

138

153

57

973

165

112

34

8

42

122

20

59

110

84

313

115

137
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(34) PAVEL KOPŘIVA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(8) TOMÁŠ KOPEJSKO
1
2
3

4
5
6

(42) BOHUSLAV JOŠT
1
2
3

4
5
6

(122) DAVID ROLENEC
1
2
3
4

5
6

(20) MAJID JAFARIAN

1
2
3
4

5
6

(59) DANIEL ZIMMERMANN

1
2
3
4
5

6

(110) ONDŘEJ JELÍNEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(84) TOMÁŠ WOLF
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---
1:58.273
1:59.867
1:58.979
1:58.943
2:01.406

-.---
2:02.255
2:01.270
1:57.704
1:59.194
1:59.240

-.---
2:03.601
2:02.174
1:59.586
2:00.389
2:00.070

-.---
2:02.108
2:01.538
2:02.884
2:02.704
2:03.776

-.---
2:03.694
2:03.368
2:01.701
2:00.249
2:00.767

-.---
2:03.238
2:03.589
2:01.687
2:00.736
2:04.288

-.---
2:02.040
2:02.074
2:04.248
2:03.204
2:05.380

-.---
2:04.708
2:04.202
2:04.617
2:03.458
2:04.495

-.---
2:07.474

Diff

-

+1.594
+0.706
+0.670
+3.133

+4.551

+3.566
-

+1.490
+1.536

+4.015
+2.588

-
+0.803
+0.484

+0.570
-

+1.346
+1.166
+2.238

+3.445
+3.119
+1.452

-
+0.518

+2.502
+2.853
+0.951

-
+3.552

-
+0.034
+2.208
+1.164

+3.340

+1.250
+0.744
+1.159

-

+1.037

-

Time of Day

17:11:25.736
17:13:24.009

17:15:23.876
17:17:22.855
17:19:21.798
17:21:23.204

17:11:27.189
17:13:29.444

17:15:30.714
17:17:28.418
17:19:27.612
17:21:26.852

17:11:30.532
17:13:34.133
17:15:36.307

17:17:35.893
17:19:36.282
17:21:36.352

17:11:27.049
17:13:29.157
17:15:30.695

17:17:33.579
17:19:36.283
17:21:40.059

17:11:30.533
17:13:34.227
17:15:37.595
17:17:39.296

17:19:39.545
17:21:40.312

17:11:30.896
17:13:34.134
17:15:37.723
17:17:39.410

17:19:40.146
17:21:44.434

17:11:28.600
17:13:30.640
17:15:32.714
17:17:36.962
17:19:40.166

17:21:45.546

17:11:33.816

17:13:38.524
17:15:42.726
17:17:47.343
17:19:50.801

17:21:55.296

17:11:33.443

17:13:40.917

Lap

3
4
5
6

(313) PAVEL MAŘÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(115) MARTIN ČECH
1
2
3

4
5
6

(137) MICHAL CIMBUREK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(143) JAN KAŠTAN

1
2
3
4

5

(75) MARTIN SUCHÁNEK
1
2

3
4
5

Lap Tm

2:07.782
2:08.797
2:07.926
2:08.364

-.---
2:08.759
2:11.252
2:09.695
2:08.676
2:08.104

-.---
2:10.659
2:11.689
2:09.275
2:08.475
2:08.907

-.---
2:12.984
2:13.681
2:13.203
2:13.267
2:14.687

-.---
2:26.219
2:25.894
2:25.197
2:31.015

-.---
2:25.722
2:26.030
2:32.212
2:36.313

Diff

+0.308
+1.323
+0.452
+0.890

+0.655
+3.148

+1.591
+0.572

-

+2.184
+3.214

+0.800
-

+0.432

-
+0.697
+0.219

+0.283
+1.703

+1.022
+0.697

-

+5.818

-

+0.308
+6.490

+10.591

Time of Day

17:15:48.699
17:17:57.496
17:20:05.422
17:22:13.786

17:11:40.358
17:13:49.117
17:16:00.369

17:18:10.064
17:20:18.740
17:22:26.844

17:11:38.181
17:13:48.840
17:16:00.529

17:18:09.804
17:20:18.279
17:22:27.186

17:11:40.414
17:13:53.398
17:16:07.079
17:18:20.282

17:20:33.549
17:22:48.236

17:11:56.204
17:14:22.423
17:16:48.317
17:19:13.514

17:21:44.529

17:11:56.316
17:14:22.038

17:16:48.068
17:19:20.280
17:21:56.593

Lap

(91) TOMÁŠ REICHEL
1

2
3
4
5
6

(169) EDMUND GRÉGR
1
2

3
4
5
6

(94) KRISTIAN GAMBIRAŽA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(138) RADEK KRÁTKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(153) PETR BITTNER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(57) PETR CHMELAŘ
1
2
3
4

5
6

(973) PETR GOMOLA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(165) PETR VAJNER ml.

1
2
3
4
5

6

(112) JAN LAMBERT

Lap Tm

-.---
1:54.797
1:53.767
1:52.101
1:51.490
1:51.070

-.---
1:55.003
1:54.524
1:54.085
1:52.997
1:52.094

-.---
1:55.977
1:53.377
1:53.048
1:53.520
1:53.542

-.---
1:56.697
1:57.597
1:56.945
1:57.083
1:56.547

-.---
1:59.550
1:57.623
1:54.467
1:55.400
1:53.254

-.---
1:57.205
1:56.444
1:56.797
1:57.965
1:55.911

-.---
1:57.302
1:59.616
1:59.302
1:59.026
2:00.634

-.---
1:58.659
1:59.619
1:59.250
1:59.769
2:00.399

Diff

+3.727
+2.697
+1.031
+0.420

-

+2.909

+2.430
+1.991
+0.903

-

+2.929

+0.329
-

+0.472
+0.494

+0.150
+1.050

+0.398
+0.536

-

+6.296
+4.369

+1.213
+2.146

-

+1.294
+0.533
+0.886

+2.054
-

-
+2.314
+2.000

+1.724
+3.332

-
+0.960
+0.591
+1.110

+1.740

Time of Day

17:11:20.969

17:13:15.766
17:15:09.533
17:17:01.634
17:18:53.124
17:20:44.194

17:11:19.767
17:13:14.770

17:15:09.294
17:17:03.379
17:18:56.376
17:20:48.470

17:11:21.795
17:13:17.772

17:15:11.149
17:17:04.197
17:18:57.717
17:20:51.259

17:11:21.036
17:13:17.733
17:15:15.330

17:17:12.275
17:19:09.358
17:21:05.905

17:11:25.870
17:13:25.420
17:15:23.043

17:17:17.510
17:19:12.910
17:21:06.164

17:11:22.581
17:13:19.786
17:15:16.230
17:17:13.027

17:19:10.992
17:21:06.903

17:11:25.868
17:13:23.170
17:15:22.786
17:17:22.088

17:19:21.114
17:21:21.748

17:11:24.389
17:13:23.048
17:15:22.667
17:17:21.917
17:19:21.686

17:21:22.085
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